
Date : August 24  | 2025

Entry Fees
 Age - Rs.650 | Open - Rs. 750

2  Brigade  One  day  Rapid  Chess  Tournand
THE YOUNG MINDS CHESS ACADEMY

Brigade Metropolis, Garudacharpalya,
Mahadevapura, Bengaluru

KSCA  Event  Code  -  KSCA/G67/2526
BUDCA  Event  Code  -  BUDCA/G039/2526

Category Prizes - 54 Trophies Top 5 ( girls & boys )
50 Medal

Cash Prize - 40,000
 

th

Chief Arbiter : IA Saleem Beig

Scan Or Click QR ForRegister

 Through Circle chess

https://circlechess.com/registration?id=38326
https://example.com/


Schedule

Prize Structure:
 

Youngest Boy & Girl  Trophy
Best Veteran Best Female

Reporting time

Players meet

Round 1

Prize Distribution

09:00 AM
09:30 AM
10:00 AM
06:00 PM

CONTACT 
RICHA : 7760565464 |WHATS APP : +1 5104588188

1st

2nd

3rd

4th - 5th

6th - 7th

8th - 10th

11th - 15th

7,000

5,000

4,000

3,500

3,000

2,000

1,000

MAINPRIZE



1. Time Control: 15m + 5s increment from move 1

2. System of Play: Swiss League

3. Total number of rounds will be announced in the players meeting

4. A player is entitled for only 1 prize & only the higher prize will be 

considered 

5. In Case of a tie , latest Tie breakers will be considered

6. KSCA ID to be active [ mandatory] for the year 2025-26

7. Age Category Tournament will be played & paired separately

SCAN HERE / CLICK HERE

TO REGISTER

Age Category Cutoff :

Rules and Regulations:

UNDER - 07 : 01-01-2018
UNDER - 09 : 01-01-2016
UNDER - 11 : 01-01-2014
UNDER - 13 : 01-01-2012
UNDER - 15 : 01-01-2010 

Scan Or Click QR For Register

Through Circle chess

https://circlechess.com/registration?id=38326
https://circlechess.com/registration?id=38326

