





# THE YOUNG MINDS CHESS ACADEMY

2nd Brigade Oneday Rapid Chess Tourna

KSCAEventCode-KSCA/G67/2526
BUDCAEventCode-BUDCA/G039/2526



Chief Arbiter: IA Saleem Beig

Category Prizes - 54 Trophies Top 5 (girls & boys)



50 Medal Cash Prize - 40,000

Scan Or Click QR ForRegister Through Circle chess

Date: August 24th | 2025

**Entry Fees** 

Age - Rs.650 | Open - Rs. 750



Brigade Metropolis, Garudacharpalya, Mahadevapura, Bengaluru

### Schedule

Reporting time	09:00 AM
Players meet	09:30 AM
Round 1	10:00 AM
Prize Distribution	06:00 PM

## Prize Structure:

#### **MAINPRIZE**

lst	7,000
2nd	5,000
310	4,000
4th - 5th	3,500
6th - 7th	3,000
8th - 10th	2,000
11 <b>m -</b> 15th	1,000

Youngest Boy & Girl Trophy \*\*
Best Veteran \*\* Best Female \*\*

CONTACT

RICHA: 7760565464 WHATS APP: +1 5104588188

## Rules and Regulations:

- 1. Time Control: 15m + 5s increment from move 1
- 2. System of Play: Swiss League
- 3. Total number of rounds will be announced in the players meeting
- 4. A player is entitled for only 1 prize & only the higher prize will be considered
- 5. In Case of a tie, latest Tie breakers will be considered
- 6. KSCA ID to be active [mandatory] for the year 2025-26
- 7. Age Category Tournament will be played & paired separately

## Age Category Cutoff:

UNDER - 07 : 01-01-2018

UNDER - 09 : 01-01-2016

UNDER - 11: 01-01-2014

UNDER - 13 : 01-01-2012

UNDER - 15:01-01-2010

SCAN HERE / CLICK HERE

TO REGISTER

an Or Click QR For Register rough Circle chess